
        

Virtual Learning Office Hours and Instructional Staff Contact Information 

March 30, 2020 – April 15, 2020*   

Monday - Friday 

Kindergarten 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Karen Breitbart karen.breitbart2@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 

Andrea Davalos andrea.davalos@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 
Denise Flynn denise.flynn@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 

Heidi McNally & Carolyn Solimon  heidi.mcnally@browardschools.com 10:00-1:00 

Diane Walker diane.p.walker@browardschools.com 10:00-1:00 

 

First Grade 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 
Nicole Balva nicole.balva@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Katherine Diaz katherine.diaz@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Lynnor Raymond lynnor.raymond@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 
Antonia Rossi antonia.rossi@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Ingrid Salbe ingrid.salbe@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Lenore Sherman lenore.sherman@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Lori Siegel lori.siegel@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

 

Second Grade 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Tracy Adams tracy.adams@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Adyana Basto adyana.basto@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 
Rachel Bernstein rachel.bernstein@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Lisette Diaz lisette.diaz@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Stephanie Heckler stephanie.gomez@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Kim Hunter kim.hunter@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Julie Johnson julie.b.johnson@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Norma Judd norma.judd@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

 

Third Grade 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Anabel Cardenas anabel.cardenas@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Nathalie Gurrey nathalie.gurrey@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Amy Kobelin amy.kobelin@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 
Michele Lender michele.lender@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Kisha Mclean kisha.mclean@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Diana Meyer diana.meyer@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 



Lisa Perez lisa.perez@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

 

 

Fourth Grade 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Liz Cohen elizabeth.cohen@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Joanne Dyer joanne.dyer@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 
Shawna Gossman shawna.gossman@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Sandra Morales sandra.falero@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Tiffany Nobile tiffany.gritter@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Kristy Slaton kristy.slaton@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 
Brooke Weber brooke.weber@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

 

 

Fifth Grade 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Maria Barona maria.barona@browardschools.com 10:00-1:00 
Susan Cohen susan.cohen@browardschools.com 11:00-2:00 

Brad Davis brad.davis@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 

Mercy Lopez mercy.lopez@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 
Katie McCarthy katie.mccarthy@browardschools.com 10:00-1:00 

Shana Milano shana.milano@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 

Tahra Nayelli tahra.nayelli@browardschools.com 11:00-2:00 

 

 

ESE  

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Christina Calderon  christina.archer@browardschools.com 9:30-12:30 

Amy Edelman  amy.edelman@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Mikele Ford  mikele.m.ford@browardschools.com 11:00-2:00 
Debbie Goldstein  debbie.goldstein@browardschools.com 8:30-11:30 

Kathy Kaminski  kathrine.kaminski@browardschools.com 8:30-11:30 

Lauren Malta  lauren.strahley@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

John Moorehead  john.moorehead-
jr@browardschools.com 

11:00-2:00 

Christine Orlando  christine.orlando@browardschools.com 10:00-1:00 

Laura Perez  laura.perez2@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Melissa Rosenthal  melissa.rosenthal@browardschools.com 8:30-11:30 
Rocio Torres  rocio.torres@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Mary Whalen  mary.whalen@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 

 

Specials 

Teacher Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 
Jeff Boehm, Technology jeff.boehm@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 



Bob Brouse, PE robert.brouse@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 
Walter Halil, Music walter.halil@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 

Joan Murphy, Media joan.murphy@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 

Randy Rollins, Art randy.rollins@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 

 

 

Administration and Support Team 

Name Email Address Virtual Office Hours 

Mindy Morgan – Principal  mindy.morgan@browardschools.com 8:00-2:00 

Kathleen White - Assistant Principal kathleen.white@browardschools.com 8:00-2:00 

Barbara McDermott - Reading Coach barbara.mcdermott@browardshools.com 8:00-11:00 

Elizabeth Yanik - ESE Specialist elizabeth.yanik@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

Kelly Grant - Guidance Counselor kelly.grant@browardschools.com 8:00-11:00 

Brenda Geimer- Autism Coach brenda.geimer@browardschools.com 9:00-12:00 

 


